
  

Board approved 7.8.24 

 

 Third Wednesday of the month, or as scheduled (subject to change) 

 

  Any Special Meeting dates are tentatively planned and/or will be added as needed. 
  ** The Annual Organizational Meeting is held on the second Monday in July as required by Wisconsin Statute  
  §38.08(3)   

 
The official date, time, and location will be posted on the Northwood Tech Board Web page 

and on the meeting agenda prior to each meeting. 
 

Contact Deanna Lapacinski if you have questions 715.651.5367 or deanna.lapacinski@northwoodtech.edu.  
 

  
 

Northwood Technical College 

Board Meeting Schedule 

2024-2025 

Dates Location  Start Time 
Approx.  

End Time 
Notes 

Monday, July 8, 2024  
(**second Monday) 

Shell Lake 8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Shell Lake 8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024  Shell Lake 8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024  Rice Lake 8:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 

In-person  
Encouraged 

 
Connections Event – 

night prior (RL) 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024  Shell Lake 8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Shell Lake 8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Shell Lake 8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 
(second Wednesday) 

Shell Lake 8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025  Shell Lake   8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025  New Richmond  8:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 

In-person  
Encouraged  

 
Connections Event – 

night prior (NR) 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025  Shell Lake  8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Wednesday, June 18, 2024 Shell Lake 8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

Monday, July 14, 2025  
(**second Monday) 

Shell Lake  8:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 
Virtual; in-person 

optional 

mailto:deanna.lapacinski@northwoodtech.edu

